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San Rafael High School Team Calendar
SR Varsity Bulldogs Baseball

 
Date Day Time Event Opponent Venue

   Feb, 2024

02/16/24 Fri 03:30 pm Home Game vs Albany (H) Albany San Rafael High Scho...

02/23/24 Fri 06:00 pm Away game vs Sonoma Valley (A) Sonoma Valley Sonoma Valley High S...

02/27/24 Tue 03:30 pm Home Game vs Miramonte (H) Miramonte San Rafael High Scho...

   Mar, 2024

03/05/24 Tue 03:30 pm AWAY Game vs Redwood (H) Redwood Moody Field at Redwo...

03/08/24 Fri 03:30 pm HOME Game vs Redwood (H) Redwood San Rafael High Scho...

03/12/24 Tue 04:30 pm AWAY GAME vs Marin Catholic (A) Marin Catholic Marin Catholic High ...

03/15/24 Fri 04:30 pm HOME Game vs Marin Catholic (H) Marin Catholic San Rafael High Scho...

03/19/24 Tue 04:30 pm AWAY Game vs Novato (A) Novato Novato High School, ...

03/21/24 Thu 04:30 pm HOME Game vs Novato (H) Novato San Rafael High Scho...

03/26/24 Tue 04:30 pm HOME Game vs Branson (H) Branson High School San Rafael High Scho...

03/28/24 Thu 04:30 pm AWAY Game vs Branson (A) Branson High School Marin Catholic High ...

   Apr, 2024

04/02/24 Tue 04:30 pm Home Game vs Tamalpais (H) Tamalpais San Rafael High Scho...

04/05/24 Fri 04:30 pm AWAY Game Vs Tamalpais (A) Tamalpais Tamalpais High Schoo...

04/06/24 Sat 11:00 am Willie Stargell Tournament Encinal High School,...

04/08/24 Mon All Day Willie Stargell Tournament Encinal High School,...

04/09/24 Tue All Day Willie Stargell Tournament Encinal High School,...

04/15/24 Mon 04:30 pm Home Game vs Analy (H) Analy San Rafael High Scho...



04/16/24 Tue 04:30 pm HOME Game vs Archie Williams (H) Archie Williams San Rafael High Scho...

04/19/24 Fri 04:30 pm AWAY Game vs Archie Williams (A) Archie Williams Archie Williams High...

04/23/24 Tue 04:30 pm AWAY Game vs San Marin (A) San Marin San Marin High Schoo...

04/26/24 Fri 04:30 pm HOME Game vs San Marin (H) San Marin San Rafael High Scho...

04/30/24 Tue 04:30 pm Home Game vs Terra Linda SENIOR NIGHT (H) Terra Linda San Rafael High Scho...

   May, 2024

05/02/24 Thu 04:30 pm AWAY Game vs Terra Linda (A) Terra Linda Terra Linda High Sch...

05/04/24 Sat 01:00 pm Away Game vs Piedmont (A) Piedmont Piedmont High School...
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